B.Tech Fee structure (Annual) - 2023-24

Amaravati Amritapuri Bengaluru Coimbatore Chennai
Fee Type Slab CAl , CSE AID, CAIl, CSE, CYS AID, CAIl, CSE AID, CAl, CSE, CYS CAl, CSE, CYS
Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees
Scholarship Fees 1 10 1,00,000 10 1,25,000 10 1,25,000 10 1,25,000 10 1,00,000
Scholarship Fees 2 30 2,00,000 30 2,40,000 30 2,40,000 30 2,65,000 30 2,00,000
Scholarship Fees 3 45 2,75,000 45 3,25,000 45 3,25,000 45 3,50,000 45 2,75,000
Regular Fees a
(Non-Scholarship Category) 15 5,00,000 15 6,00,000 15 6,00,000 15 6,00,000 15 5,00,000
CCE, ECE
Fee Type Slab Seat% Foes
Scholarship Fees 1 10 1,25,000
Scholarship Fees 2 30 2,35,000
Scholarship Fees 3 45 3,00,000
Regular Fees a
(Non-Scholarship Category) 15 4,00,000
CCE EAC, ECE, ELC, RAI EAC, ECE, ELC, RAI AEE , ARE, EEE , ELC, MEE ARE, CCE , ECE
Fee Type Slab
Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees
Scholarship Fees 1 10 1,00,000 10 1,00,000 10 1,00,000 10 1,25,000 10 1,00,000
Scholarship Fees 2 30 1,75,000 30 1,65,000 30 2,00,000 30 2,35,000 30 1,75,000
Scholarship Fees 3 45 2,25,000 45 2,50,000 45 2,60,000 45 3,00,000 45 2,25,000
Regular Fees a
(Non-Scholarship Category) 15 2,50,000 15 3,00,000 15 3,20,000 15 3,50,000 15 2,50,000
EEE , MEE EEE , MEE CHE, CIE MEE
Fee Type Slab Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees Seat% Fees
Scholarship Fees 1 15 1,00,000 15 1,00,000 15 1,00,000 15 1,00,000
Scholarship Fees 2 50 1,65,000 50 1,65,000 50 1,65,000 50 1,25,000
Scholarship Fees 3 20 2,00,000 20 2,00,000 20 2,00,000 20 1,50,000
Regular Fees a
(Non-Scholarship Category) 15 2,50,000 15 2,50,000 15 2,50,000 15 2,00,000
Caution Deposit ( One Time ) INR. 10000 / - INR. 10000 / - INR. 10000 / - INR. 10000 / - INR. 10000 / -




Amaravati Amritapuri Bengaluru Coimbatore Chennai
Hostel & Mess Charges
Hostel Fees (Annual) INR 44,000/- INR 24,000/- INR 55,500/ INR 47,000/ INR 44,000/
Caution Deposit INR 5,000/ INR 5,000/ INR 10,000/ INR 10,000/ INR 5,000/
(One Time)
Mess Fee (Annual) INR 52,000/- INR 43,000/- INR 53,000/ INR 58,000/ INR 52,000/
Bus Changes
atmm |INR 40,0001 <30kms | INR 54,600/
Upto 30 to 45 Kms| INR 58,500/-
Bus Fee (Annual) Will be Updated Will be Updated Will be Updated | Attupalam, |,up 38 000/-
Kovaipudur & 45 to 60 Kms | INR 62,400/-
Walayar
Palakkad |INR 41,500/ >60kms | INR 66,300/
Sl. No. Branch Code Branch Name
1 AEE AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
2 AID ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (Al) AND DATA SCIENCE
3 ARE AUTOMATION AND ROBOTICS
4 CHE CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
5 CIE CIVIL ENGINEERING
6 CCE COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
7 CSE COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
8 CAl COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ( ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE )
9 CYS COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY)
10 ELC ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING
11 EEE ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
12 ECE ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
13 EAC ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING
14 MEE MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
15 RAI ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE




TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR AWARD AND RENEWAL OF
SCHOLARSHIP FEES:

Scholarship Fees i.e. Slabs 1 to 3 is allotted for the Academic Year 2023-2024 ONLY.
Renewal of scholarship Fees for subsequent years is subject to meeting the following
conditions:

1. Consistent Academic performance by securing a Cumulative Grade Point
Average (CGPA) of

i. Categoryl -
8.0 and above in the case of Scholarship Slab 1 at the end of each
academic year

ii. Categoryll -
7.5 and above in the case of Scholarship Slab 2 at the end of each
academic year

2. No disciplinary action during the period of study in the University.

3. Clearing each semester without any arrear

Failing to meet the aforesaid conditions 1,2 and 3 the candidate will be required
to pay higher fees in the subsequent years.

Category I:

> If Slab 1 Student maintains CGPA 8.0 and above, the same fees slab will
continue.

> If his/her CGPA is between 7.5 and 8.0, he/she will pay Slab 2 fees in the
subsequent year.

> If his/her CGPA is below 7.5, he/she will pay Slab 3 fees in the subsequent
year.

Category Il:

> If Slab 2 Student maintains CGPA between 7.5 and above, the same fees
slab will continue.

> If his/her CGPA is below 7.5 he/she will pay Slab 3 fees in the subsequent
year.

In the event a student moves to higher fee slab due to not meeting conditions 1,
2 and 3 above, the student will not be able to move back to the old slab even if
his/her CGPA improves in further subsequent years.



